
Eighty-Four Livestock
Elghty-Four, Pa.
Monday,July 28

Report suppliedbyPDA
CATTLE 313. Compared with

last Monday’s market: Slaughter
cows steady to weak. Qioice
slaughter steers 55.00-59.00, Good
52.00- Standard 47.00-50.00,
few Utility 40.00-45.00. Choice
slaughter heifers 53.00-55.50, Good
50.00- few Standard 42.00
44.50, Utility 37.0042.00. Breaking
Utility and Commercial slaughter
cows 35.00-38.50, Cutter and Boning
Utility 33.00-36.00, Canner and Low
Cutter 28.00-33.50, Shells down to
18.00. Yield grade No. 1, slaughter
bulls 1200-1800 lbs. 44.50-49.25, one
52.50, No. 2 1000-1700 lbs. 39.50
43.00. Feeder Cattle: Medium &

Large Frame No. 1, 400-750 lbs.
steers 48.00-58.00. Medium No. 2
400600 lbs. 35.0042.00. Medium
Frame No. 1, 300-600 lbs. heifers
43.00- Medium Frame No. 1,
350650 lbs. bulls 47.0058.00.

CALVES 324. Few Choice
vealers 64.0072.00, Good 56.00
64.00. Standard and Good 90120
lbs. 40.0050.00, 6085 lbs. 35.00
42.00. feew Utility 5080 lbs. 30.00
36.00. Farm Calves: Holstein Bulls
90120 lbs. 58.0080.00,few to 85.00.

HOGS 97. Barrows & gilts |3-|4
higher. US No. 1-2 220240 lbs. 64.50
65.25, No. 1-3 210235 lbs. 61.75-

62.50, few No. 2-3 220260 lbs. at
59.0060.00, No. 2-4 215-280 lbs.
55.0057.25, one lot 400 lbs. 43.50. US
No. 1-3 350600 lbs. sows 48.5050.00,
No. 2-3 400650 lbs. 44.0048.00.
Boars 37.0042.00.

FEEDER PIGS 7. Not enough of
any gradeto establish a market.

SHEEP 283. Spring slaughter
lambs $4 to $5 lower. High Choice
8095 lbs. 64.0068.00, Choice 8095
lbs. 61.7064.50, Good and Choice
55-80 lbs. feeder lambs 55.0078.00.
Slaughter sheep 18.0024.00.

GOATS 18.13.0028.00per head.

Leesport Livestock
Leesport, PA

Wednesday, July 23,1986
Report Suppliedby PDA

CATTLE 321. Compared with
last Wdnesday’s market:
Slaughter steers uneven, spots |2
higher; Cows mostly steady. High
Choice and Prime 10501310 lbs.
steers 59.5061.25, few 62.35, Choice
10101325 lbs. 56.5060.50, High
Good and Low Choice 53.75-56.25,
Good 51.00-53.50, Good and Choice
holsteins 47.5052.75, Standard
44.2047.50, few Utility 40.0043.50.
Few Choice slaughter heifers 53.10
59.25, few Good 47.25-47.75, few
Utility 34.75-39.75. Breaking Utility
and Commercial slaughter cows
37.00-39.25, one 40.75, Cutter and
Boning Utility 34.0036.50, few

37.25, Canner and Low Cutter 31.00
33.50. Shells down to 25.00. Choice
slaughter bullocks 50.0053.25,
Good 44.5048.75, few Standard
41.75-44.50. Yield Grade No. 1,1190
2340 lbs. slaughter bulls 43.0048.00,
few 51.35. Feeder Cattle: Few
Large Frame No. 1, 815-910 lbs.
steers 49.50-51.00. Medium Frame
No. 1, 360650 lbs. heifers 42.00
45.50. Few Medium Frame No. 1,
400650 lbs. bulls 43.0052.50, few
Medium No. 2, 300450 lbs. 42.00
43.50.

CALVES 179. Few Choice
vealers 65.0070.00, few Good 45.00
56.00, one 62.00, few Standard 35.00
41.00, Standard and Good 70120
lbs. 42.0045.00, few up to 49.00,
Utility 50110 lbs. 20.0040.00. Farm
Calves: Holstein Bulls 90120 lbs.
48.0083.00, few Holstein Heifers
100120 lbs. 46.0052.00. Beef cross
bulls and heifers 70110 lbs. 50.00
67.50, fewto 46.00.

HOGS 312. Barrows and gilts
mostly $2 higher. US No. 1-2205-240
lbs. 63.0064.50, No. 1-3 200250 lbs.
61.0063.00, No. 03 215-240 lbs.
60.0062.50, No. 1-3 170200 lbs.
55.0060.00, US No. 1-3 320620 lbs.
sows 42.0044.50, few 45.25, few No.
2-3 340500 lbs. 35.0041.50. Few
Boars 35.0037.00, one 33.50, few
light weights40.0041.00.

FEEDER PIGS 171. Few US No.
1-3 25-30 lbs. feeder pigs 134.00
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ALFALFA WITH POUR TEARS EXPERMNCE

With our fluid suspension fertilizer the suspension mixing is already
done. No extra charge for special mixing to make it possible to apply
alfalfa seeds evenly and very accurate.

- Alfalfa Seeds In Stock -

BIG TEN - MAGNUM - EDGE - EPIC
APOLLO ? ARMOR - ARROW - And Many Others

Also Dealer Of
Paymaster Seeds
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Smoketown. Pa

Livestock market and auction news
135.00, 35-50 lbs. 96.00130.00, 5060
lbs. 88.00103.00 all per hun-
dredweight.

SHEEP 27. High Choice and
Prime 83-90 lbs. spring slaughter
lambs 69.0074.00, one 55 lbs. at
83.00, Choice 55-105 lbs. 64.0069.00,
couple 65.00&72.00, few Good 3038
lbs. 53.0055.00. Slaughter ewes
21.0034.00,

GOATS 50. Large 34.0043.00, few
60.00, Medium 22.0035.00, one
46.00, Kids 10.0020.00 - all per
head.

Greencastle
Livestock

Greencastle, Pa.
Monday, July 28

CATTLE 611. SLAUGHTER
STEERS: Choice & Prime 56.50
59.50, few to 61.85; Good & Choice
53.00-57.50; Good & Choice
Holstein 48.00-51.75; Standard &

Good Holstein 40.0048.00.
SLAUGHTER HEIFERS:

Choice 55.00-58.00, few to 60.00;
Good & Choice 52.0056.50; Stan-
dard & Good 44.0052.50.

COWS: Utility & Commercial
35.0039.00, few to 41.00; Cutter &

Boning Utility 34.0038.00, few to
40.50; Canner & Low Cutter 34.50 &

down.
BULLS-ALL WEIGHTS: Yield

Grade 1 47.0051.00, few to 52.50;
Yield Grade 2 42.5047.50.

lan

Lancaster Farming, Saturday, August 2,1956-AI3

STOCKER CATTLE-ALL
WEIGHTS. Steers Medium &

Good 55.00-64.00; Heifers
Medium & Good 45.00-52.00; Bulls

Medium & Good
Steers Holstein 37.00-42.00.

CALVES 607. Good & Choice -

125 to 250 pounds 65.00-75.00, few to
86.00; Medium & Good 125to 250
pounds 50.00-65.00; Medium &

Good 80 to 120 pounds 45.00-
55.00; Light & Cull all weights
45.00 & down; Holstein Bulls
return to farm up to 89.00; Holstein
Heifers return to farm up to
62.00.

LAMBS, SHEEP & GOATS 88..
Choice Lambs 63.0068.00; Medium
& Good Lambs 55.0063.00; Light &

Cull Lambs 50.0065.00; Sheep,
Ewes & Bucks 18.00-26.00; Goats
all sizes (by head) 12.00-46.00.

HOGS 159. No. 1-3 Butcher Hogs
- 190-225pounds 57.00-61.50; No. 1-
3 Butcher Hogs 225-250 pounds
61.00-62.50; No. 1-3Butcher Hogs
250-300 pounds 50.0060.00; Good
Butcher Sows 400 pounds down,
up to 49.50; Good Butcher Sows
400 pounds up, up to 51.00; Heavy
Boars over 300 pounds 39.25;
Pigs-all sizes (by head) 22.00-
42.00.

6 loads mixed 90.00-110.00 per
ton.

Sale every Monday evening at
5:00 p.m.; Hay & straw sale every
Monday at 1:00p.m.

Improve your
tobacco yield with
Royal MH-30

Royal MH-30 is the industry stan-
dard for providing dependable,
economical control of tobacco
suckers. Just one application of
Royal MH-30 at mid-to-full bloom
can control suckers through to
harvest, with no carryover
concerns.
So use Royal MH-30 on your
tobacco crop for dependable
sucker control you can rely on,

P. L. ROHRER & BRO.. INC.
Ph: 717-299-2*>7l


